Production index

BIG JIM
BRILL ROYAL BIGJIM TV TLTY

1T001990795397 | aAa: 345216 | Naab Code: 543HO00039

OAK x GERARD x PLANET

[INSEME
T

Milk % Fat Fat % Protein Protein

+1994 -0.16 +29 -0.05 +47

Kappa Casein Beta Lattoglob. A2A2 A1A2
Health index

SCS Sire Calving Easy Daughter Calving Ease DPR

2.93 2.3 1.8 -1

Livability Health Index Fertil Index Feed Effic

-2.2

Type index

PTAT

+0.86

-0.7

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Feet & Legs Score
Rear Legs-Side
Rear Legs-Rear
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat P. Rear
Teat Length

+1.05

-0.3 157

-0.12

0.65
-1.21
-0.68
1.24
1.34
-0.17
-0.29
0.15
0.16
0.1
1.47
1.46
0.98
0.06
1.36
0.59
-0.27
0.2

20



	BIG JIM
	BRILL ROYAL BIG JIM TV TL TY
	Production index
	Health index
	Type index



